
Al4-Uncmt«r Fanning, Saturday, November 12, 1994

Phila. Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA Terminal Price* a*

of 09-NOV-94 MOSTLY CLOUDY
55-6*

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctni FL Indian
River Red 27* 7.00-9.00 few higher 32i
7.00 36* 7.00-8.00 few 9.00 fr qual 6.00
40* 6.00-8.00 few high at 9.00 fair qual
5.00 48t 6.50fr qual 5.00S6t fr qual 5.00
White 27tfew 8.5032t few 7.50-8.50Gulf
CoattRed 23t S.OO-6.00 27t5.00-6.00 32t
5.00- 36t 5.00-6.0040t 5.00-6.00 48»
5.00- —LEMONS: MARKET
STEADY ctnt AZ 95tfr qual 20.00115 s fr
qual 14.00-18.00 140 t 16.00-17.00 mostly
16.00fr qual 11.50-13.00few higher 165*
13.00- fr qual 10.50-12.00 200t
12.50- fr qual 10.00-12.00 CA 115*

fr qual few 18.00 I4ot fr qual 13.00few
14.00 165 t fr qual 12.00 few 13.00

LIMES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10
lb cuit MX Seediest Type 48t 3.00-3.50
few 4.00 S4t 3.00-3.50 few 4.00 63t
3.00- —MISC CITRUS: 2.5kg crtt SP
Clementine 32t 6.00 10 kg cm SP
Clementine 120 t 18.00-19.00 126 t few
23.00- 132 t 18.00 —ORANGES:
MARKET STEADY ctnt CA Navel 56t
19.50 72t 18.50 88t 16.00 113t
11.50- fair qual 10.50 138t
10.50- 4/5 buctnt FL Navel 48t 9.50

S6t 9.00-10.00 oid cond 3.00-4.00 64t
9.00- 80t 9.00 oid cond 3.00-4.00
Hamlins 64s 8.00 80s 7.00-9.00 mostly
8.00 few 6.00 100 s 7.00-B.SO mostly
7.50- few 6.00 125 s 7.00
TANGELOS; 4/5 buctnt FL Orlando 80s

11.00 100 s 10.00 1251 9.00
TANGERINES: MARKET STEADY 1/2
bu ctnt CA Fairchild med 7.00 4/5 buctnt/
crtt FL Sunburst 80s 14.50-16.00 few
17.00 100 s 13.00-15.00 120 t 12.00-13.00
ISOt 9.50-11.00 mostly 10.00-11.00 few
11.50 176 t 8.00-9.00 180 t 8.50-9.00 2los
8.00 —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES; OFFER-
INGS LIGHT flu 12 6-oz flmwrpd cups
OR AIR med 36.00 —CRANBERRIES;
MARKETSTEADY ctnt 24 12-ozflmbgt
MA Early BUck 28.00 few 30.00 —MISC
BERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT flu 12
5.6- flmwrpd cups GUAIR Blackberries
32.00 poor cond 5.00 —RASPBERRIES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY flu 12 6-oz
cups with lids CA AIR Red 18.00 flu 12
5.6- cups flmwrpd GU AIR Red fair
cond 15.00—STRAWBERRIES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY WIDERANGE IN
QUALITY flu 12 1-pt bku CA Ige one
label 18.00-20.00 med-lge 9.00-10.00
mostly 10.00occ 12.00one label 13.00fair
qual 6.00-7.00 med 8.00-10.00 fair cond
5.00 FL med-lge 14.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns/cits AZ 9s
9.00- 12s 10.00-12.00 few 9.00 15s
15.00 18t 16.00 GU 9t few 12.00-14.00
12s few 12.00-14.00 15s 12.00-14.00
HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctnt AZ 5s 6.00-7.00 6s
6.00- CA Ss fair cond 5.00 6s fair cond
5.00 9s 9.00 MX5s 7.00-8.006s 7.00-8.00
TX 4s 6.00 5s 7.00-8.00 6t 7.00-9.00 8s
8.00 —MISC MELONS: MARKET
STEADY 2/3 ctnt AZ Casaba 4s 14.00 5s

AGRI " INC- Tlw Construction Profstsionalt

HORSE STALL BARN
Let Our Experience Work For You

• Dairy Complexes And • Workshop And Machinery
Replacement Stock Facilities Storage Buildings

• Horse Stall Barns And Riding • Timber Column Buildings For
Arenas Light Commercial

MEMBER

151 E. Farmersvllle Rd., Ephrata, PA 17522
. (717) 354-4271

Serving The Agricultural Industry For Over 25 Years ,

14.00Crenshaw Si 14.00 6114.00 Orange
Fleih 4i 14.00Si 14.00 8i 14.009i 14.00
MX OrangeBeihSi fair cond7.oo-8.006i
fair cond 7.00-8.00 8i fair cond 5.00-6.00
9i fair cond S.OO-6.00
WATERMELONS: MARKET STEADY
ctni perctnFL Sangria 3i 18.00Red Seed-
leu 4i 21.00-22.00 Si 21.00-22.00 GA
Sangria 4i 14.00SCYellow Meat4i 15.00
Si IS.OO TX AUiweet 3i 18.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY clni trypk CA U.S.
ExFcy Granny Smith 88i 18.S0 IOOi IS.SO
U.S. One Fuji 56i 20.00 64i 20.00 72i
20.00 IOOi 15.00 113 i 15.00 125 i 15.00
NY U.S. ExFcy Gala 88i 18.00 SC No
Grade Marks Granny Smith IOOi 10.00
WA WAExFcy Red Delicioui 80i
13.50-15.00 88i 13.50-15.00 preferred
labeli 15.50-17.00 IOOi 13.00-15.00 few
12.50 113 i 13.50 138 i one label 16.00
Golden Delicioui 88i one label 18.00 100s
one label 15.00 one label 22.00 Granny
Smith 88i 21.00 ord cond 6.00-8.00 100s
19.00 ord cond 6.00-8.00 Gala 80i 32.00
IOOi 27.00 U.S. ExFcy Golden Delicioui
80i 13.50-14.50 88i 13.50-14.50 Granny
Smith IOOi 19.00 113 i 21.00 WAFcy Red
Delicioui 64i 11.0072i 11.00 80i 11.00
88i 11.00 IOOi 11.00-12.00 113s
11.00-12.00125 i 11.00138 m 11.00Golden
Delicioui IOOi 14.00 113 s 13.00 138m
12.00 U.S. Fey Granny Smith 100 s 15.00113 m 17.00 ctni celpk WA U.S. ExFcy
Golden Delicioui 96s 21.00-23.00 buctns
Ise NJ No Grade Maths Granny Smith 8.00
—APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE

AVOCADOS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctni 2 lyr CL Han SOi
52.00-54.00 60i 50.00ctni 1 lyr DR Van-
out Greenikin Varieties 12i6.00-8.00 14s
6.

Tommy AtkiniSi 12.009 i IZSOPRKeitts
lOi 9.00-10.00 12» 9.00-10.00
NECTARINES; OFFERINGS NONE
PAPAYA: MARKET STEADY 10 lb cmi
HI AIR 9i 14.00-15.00 10* 14.00-15.00
12i 14.00-15.00 JM 10« 10.0012 i 10.00-
-PEACHES: OFFERINGS NONE
PEARS: MARKET STEADY ltd ctm OR
ORExFcy Seckel 15.00 ltd ctni wrpd OR
U.S. One Boic 90i 22.00 WA U.S. One
Bartlett 90i 18.00-19.00 UOi 18.00
D*Anjou 80i 18.00 90i 17.00-18.00 100l
16.00- few 15.00 110 l 15.00-16.50
120 i 15.50 13Si 14.50Boic 70i 19.00 80i
19.00 90i 19.0021.00 IOOi 18.00 UOi
17.00 WAFcy Butlett UOi feir appear
10.5013.00 36 lb ctni CA U.S. One Bart-
lett 100iz 12.0013.00110 iz 12.00120iz
10.00- 135 iz 9.00-10.00

PERSIMMONS: MARKET STEADY
ctni 1 lyr CA Puyu 20i 7.008.00 24i
6.007.00 25i ordcond 2.003.00 Hachiya
16i 8.00 20i 7.008.00 moitly 7.00 few
9.00 few 6.00 21i 6.007.00 moitly 6.00
23i few 8.009.00 24i 6.00occ 5.50 cmi 2
lyr CA Fuyu 36i 11.00-12.00 42i
10.00- 48i 9.00 occ 10.00
PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY cmi
1 lyr HI AIR 6i 11.5012.00 ctni 2 lyr CR
12i 9.00-10.00 14i 9.00-10.00
PLANTAINS: 50 lb cmi CR 15.50
PLUMS: OFFERINGS NONE
POMEGRANATES: MARKET STEADY
lugs 2-lyr CA Wonderful 20i 20.0022.00
40s 12.0013.00 48s 9.00 S6s 8.00
PRUNES: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE

DO —BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40
lb ctni IMPORT 10.00fait qual 7.50-8.75
fair qual appear 6.00-6.50 40 lb ctns
bagged IMPORT 10.50 ctni institutional
pk IMPORT 12.50 —CHERRIES: TOO
FEW SALES TO QUOTE —FRUITS
OTHER: lugs CA Quince 36i 16.00
GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
23 lb lugi CA Ribiers 14.00 Red Globe
20.00- 20-21 lblugs bgd CAThomp-
son Seedless 18.00-19.00 small 14.00
Ruby Red Seedless 15.00-19.00 small
13.00- Red Seedleu fair cond
12.00- Ribiert 13.00-18.00 Black
Seedleu 22.00 20-21 lb lugs wrpd CA
Thompson Seedleu fair cond 16.00-17.00
Black Seediest fair cond 15.00-16.00
mostly 15.0018lblugibgd CAThompion
Seedless one label 21.00-23.00Ruby Red
Seedless 18.00-19.00mostly 18.00 18 lb
lugs wrpd CA Thompson Seedless 20.00
preferred labeli 26.00 fair cond
15.00- 16 lb lugi bgd CA Thompson

Seedless 20.00-21.00 16 lb lugs wipd CA
Thompson Seedless one label 24.00-25.00
Flame Seedleu one label 23.00
KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY flu 1
lyr CA 30s 8.50 36s 8.00 39s 7.00-8.00
mostly 7.00 few 8.50 ctns 23 lb lieCA 39
sz 14.00-16.00 45 sz 15.00—MANGOES:
MARKET PUERTO RICO LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY ctns 1 lyrBR

TRACTORS:
Ford ON
JD 300 Utility w/Flall Mewar
JD 4020 Synero, Narrow Front, Nleo.
JD 1020Gao w/37 Loader and Dlioetlon

Ravoraor.. .$7,850
Hyatar Dual Whaal Pnoumatle, 6,000 Lb. Fork

Lid - W.»O
JD 4290 Fandar Tractor, Turbo,

gftfyflO Tlrn
COMBINES A PICKERS;
White 6000 Combine 4WD w/15‘ Drain Naad

and TOON 0 Row Com Hoad and
Chopper $23,500 Maka Offar

6020 Side Hill, turbo hydro, haatar 6 air, monitor,
aproadar.

JD *943 3 Row 30" Com Haad.
JD 663 6 Row 30" Baan Hoad..
JD 13’ Quick Taeh Rigid Drain

Haad
JD 444 4 Row Wide Com Hoad

.$2,275

.$6,950

.$5,950

CULTIPACKERS
Brllllen 1? w/Blg Shaft
Brilllon 12' Packer w/Tranaport
JD 10* Packer.
JD 14’ Paekar w/Tranaport
PLQWS-MOLDBOARD ANC

.$1,250

.$1,650
$ 750
.$1,750

51,850
.51,650
53,950

...54,250
.51,250
51450

IH #55 11 Tooth Pull Typo ChlMl
IH • Tooth 3 Pt ChlMl
JO 7B 2800 Plow-
JO 1450 0-16* Soml-Mtd. P10w...
JO IB Holl-Ovor Plow
IH • Tooth Pull Typo Ch1M1...»
JO 3200 6x13" Pull Typo Auto

Rooot Plow —.53,950
Artowoy 12 PI. 3 Pt. Chlool $1,850
JO SB Soml-Mtd. RoH-Ovor Plow $4,150
JO 2700 8x13" Auto Rooot Plow— ....$4,500
JO 2500 6x10" Auto Rooot On-Lond P10w.—.52,950
IH 710 4-15” Auto Rom! Soml-Mtd. Plow $ 2,450
PLANTERS * GRAIN DRILLS;...$1,550

~.$3,650
JD 213 Rigid HMd For Sid* Hill $2,650
MF 410 OUw Combine w/Plallorm And 4 Row

Wldo, Nlco
JD 4400 Dal. Comblna, Naw Engina
JD 4400 Dal. 73 Medal, Big Tlraa, Auto Haadar

JD MOO 21*7 DO Drill $3,450
JD 7000 0 Row Plantar, Dry Familiar $7,450
JD 23*7 DO Drill w/Praaa Attch. $4,050
JD 11 Row IS" Baan Plantar.
• Each 7000 Plantar Unit* Each $575
IH 000 4 Raw Plata Plantar, Dry Fart.

Monitor
JD 10x7 DO Drill w/Qr»»a....„

Haight*, Fraah Out Of ‘M Com
JD 7700 Turbo Hydro, 4 WM. Driva, 30.8x32,

. 14.9x28, 78 Modal, Hyd. Latch, Cheppar D.A.M.
Sharp $17,500

JD 213 Flax Haad. $3,650
JO M 3 HI-Tln Cam Hoad
HAY A FORAGE EQUIPMENT!

ROTARY HOES
«ID • Row RM Cultivator
JD 4 Row RM Cultivator
JD FI. Mtd. 4 Row OW Stylo Cultivator.......

.$1,250

.$1,050
...$450IH 31 Forage Wagon w/Qaar

JO 1 Row, Row Crop Attachmant, Nleo
JO SVt ’ Pickup Attachmant
NH 1010 Bala Wagon
NH 2M Balor w/EJoctor
JO #3O Hydraulic Bala Ejector
Haaaten 1001 Mower Conditioner
NH 495 ia* Haybino
JO 3 Row Row Crop Atteh. 30" For

MISCELLANEOUS:
JD 16.9x34 Direct Axle Duels w/New Tires $1,200
Trenscrett 42' Drop Deck Treller, Air

Ride, Nice
Severe! Electric Qolf Certs With

Chergere Each $750
3 Pt. Box Screper $625
7' Rhino Heavy Duty Blade $975
Century 200 Gal. Mtd. Sprayer, 40’ Boom, Hyd.

Pump $1,250
4 Wheal Gas Qolf Carts Starting At $875
500 Gal. Poly Mures Tank w/Trailsr And Gas

Engine
JD 1210 A Grain Cart fcteiiil

Harvester
IH 430 Balar w/Throwtr
JD 35 Harvattar With Pickup
WHmI Raka
Haaaton PT 10 Haybina
JD 2 Row 30" Row Crop Attch. For Harvaatar
JD 3950 Harvaatar, Sharp
Haaaton 1014 12' Hydro Swing Mowar

Condillonar $4,250
Weodan Bala Body w/Qaar $555
JO 35 Harvaatar, 640 PTO w/1 Row Row CropS 1,550
JD 25A Flail Mowar, Nlea $1,275
NH 450 3 Point Mowar $950
9’ Qrlmm Hay Taddar
NH 022 2 Row Narrow Wida Com Haad, Rotary

Knlfa, Sharp $950

DISCS AND FIELD CULTIVATORS

lIP STEER LOADERS:
OTTACfIMENT?
Ford 340 C Skid Stoar Loadar

USED PARTS FOR THE
FOLLOWING MACHINES:

1-800-441-4450
• 2500, 2600, 2700 • Cultlpackara and
* 2800 Plows Hollar Harrows

• F350 Hydraulic (John Dsara and
Roast Plows Brllllon)

• Cultivator Parts •35 and 3800
• Grain Drills Harvastara
• Trip Plows • Grain Platform
• Disc Harrows • Combine Corn

Head
This Is a r——

Wa partial listing. Wa
Ship Plaasa call for S^P
UPS availability UPS
Dslly avan If your machine

la not listed.

.<*53,950
53,850

~.'..51,450
s9so

.....$6,500
51,050

Lely 18' Rotarra Power Harrow
JD 210 14’ Black Oang Disc
JD 18* Field Finisher
ir Wing Fold Field Cultivator 3-Tlnea,.
JD 238 27' Wing Feld Disc
JO 4 Row RM Cultivator
Taylorway 20’ Hyd. Fold (narrow) Field

Cultivator, Tina Harrow
JO KBA 28 Disc Wheel Carrier
JD AW 10' Disc
IH 12’ Heavy Duty Field Cultivator w/Bustar

Bar.

s2*4so
so2s
sBso

ILLER HARROWS AND lULTIM
Coming 1n...
Chi 18358 Skid Slur Dim)
JD 8630 30.8x32 12’Lion Blidi 3 pt. PTO Low Houn
JD 443 4 Row 30" Corn Hud
Bobcit 444 Skid StMr Loidir WfA
JD 6758 Skid StMr Loidir • liuJufrf'

w/Bickhoi, Nlei

gtoßjjaui
PARTS- Mon. Thru Fri 7:30 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.

Sat. 8:00 A.M. To Noon
SERVICE- Mon. Thru Fr|. 8:00 A.M. To 4:80 P.M.

41 S. Fairlane Ave. • Myerstown, PA 17067
717-272-4641 • 717-866-2585 • 1-800-441-4450

.$16,500

.$3,650
.$2/150

.$5,950

.$(,450

.$1,650
...$550

.$4,350

.$1,500
.$2,950
.$4,850

.$4/450

$425
$950

$1,575

..,$4,250

...$1,750

.50,500

... $575
.$4,250

.$5,850


